MSU Series
Rotary Table/Vane Type
Size: 1, 3, 7, 20
MSUB Series MSUA Series
Table top deflection mm or less
mm or less
High Precision
Peripheral table deflection

N
o
Order example: MSUA20 single vane type
(connection port side location selected)
∗฀Lead wire length symbols:  0.5 m ······ Nil (Example) R73C
 3 m ······ L (Example) R73CL
 5 m ······ Z (Example) R73CZ
 None ······ N (Example) R73CN
1. Standard type (Without auto switches), Rotation 90°, side port
location
MSUA20-90S
2. With auto switch unit (Without auto switches), Rotation 180°,
side port location
MDSUA20-180S
3. With auto switch unit + Auto switch R73, Rotation 180°, Side
port location
MDSUA20-180S-R73
∗฀Auto switches marked with “    ”
are made-to-order specifications.
∗฀Refer to pages 837 and 838 for
detailed solid state auto switches
with pre-wired connectors.
142
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
When operating an actuator with a small diameter
and a short stroke at a high frequency, the dew
condensation (water droplet) may occur inside the
piping depending on the conditions.
Simply connecting the moisture control tube to the
actuator will prevent dew condensation from oc-
curring. For details, refer to the IDK series in the
Best Pneumatics No.6.
Moisture
Control Tube
IDK Series
Note) Values above do not include auto switch weight.
MSUA1 MSUA3 MSUA7 MSUA20
Air (Non-lube)
5 to 60°C
Special bearing
Side ported or Top ported
0.03 mm or less
0.15 to 0.70.2 to 0.7
M3 x 0.5
M3 x 0.5 M5 x 0.8
20 N
15 N
  0.3 N·m
40 N
30 N
  0.7 N·m
50 N
60 N
  0.9 N·m
M5 x 0.8
60 N
80 N
  2.9 N·m
0.07 to 0.3 (0.5 MPa)
1.05 1.5
0.15 to 1.0
Rotary table
MSUA  1
MSUA  3
MSUA  7
MSUA20
Free-mount rotary actuator